
  

  

Know Your District Councillors 
Gainsborough South West 

Conservatives Liberal Democrats Lincolnshire Independents Independent 

Cllr Trevor Young (Leader) 
cllr.t.young@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Bardney 

Cllr Ian Fleetwood 
cllr.i.fleetwood@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Caistor and Yarborough 

Cllr Angela Lawrence 
cllr.a.lawrence@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Caistor and Yarborough 

Cllr Owen Bierley 
cllr.o.bierley@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Cherry Willingham 

Cllr Chris Darcel 
cllr.c.darcel@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Cherry Willingham 

Cllr Trevor Bridgwood 
cllr.t.bridgwood@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Cherry Willingham 

Cllr Maureen Palmer 
cllr.m.palmer@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Dunholme and Welton 

Cllr Paul Swift 
cllr.p.swift@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Dunholme and Welton 

Cllr Sabastian Hague 
cllr.s.hague@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Dunholme and Welton 

Cllr Diana Rodgers 
cllr.d.rodgers@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Gainsborough East 

Cllr Matthew Boles (Vice Chairman) 
cllr.m.boles@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Gainsborough East 

Cllr Jacob Flear 
cllr.j.flear@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Gainsborough East 

Cllr David Dobbie 
cllr.d.dobbie@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Gainsborough North 

Cllr Paul Key 
cllr.p.key@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Gainsborough North 

Cllr Mandy Snee 
cllr.m.snee@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Gainsborough North 

Cllr Jim Snee 
cllr.j.snee@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Gainsborough South West 

Cllr Jeanette McGhee 
cllr.j.mcghee@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Hemswell 

Cllr Paul Howitt-Cowan 
cllr.p.howitt-cowan@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Kelsey Wold 

Cllr Peter Morris 
cllr.p.morris@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Lea 

Cllr Emma Bailey 
cllr.e.bailey@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Market Rasen 

Cllr Stephen Bunney (Chairman) 
cllr.s.bunney@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Market Rasen 

Cllr Eve Bennett 
cllr.e.bennett@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Market Rasen 

Cllr Moira Westley 
cllr.m.westley@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Nettleham 

Cllr John Barrett 
cllr.j.barrett@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Nettleham 

Cllr Frazer Brown 
cllr.f.brown@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Saxilby 

Cllr Jackie Brockway 
cllr.j.brockway@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Saxilby 

Cllr Paul Lee 
cllr.p.lee@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Scampton 

Cllr Roger Patterson 
cllr.r.patterson@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Scotter and Blyton 

Cllr Liz Clews 
cllr.l.clews@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Scotter and Blyton 

Cllr Lesley Rollings (Deputy Leader) 
cllr.l.rollings@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Scotter and Blyton 

Cllr Karen Carless 
cllr.k.carless@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Stow 

Cllr Lynda Mullally 
cllr.l.mullally@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Sudbrooke 

Cllr Baptiste Velan 
cllr.b.velan@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Torksey 

Cllr Roger Pilgrim 
cllr.r.pilgrim@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Waddingham and Spital 

Cllr Adam Duguid 
cllr.a.duguid@west-lindsey.gov.uk 

Wold View 

Cllr Tom Smith 
cllr.t.smith@west-lindsey.gov.uk 




